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machine-type

Daten
Data

Maschine - Typ ]

TNS 30D

Netzspannung [V]
Mains voltage

380

220

500

420

&40

200

230UL

460UL

Betriebsspann ung[V}

Operating wltage

380

uber Vortransformator 380V
via pilot tronsformer

380v

230 UL

460UL

Frequenz

[#z]

Frequency

60

50

50

50

50

&0

Steverspan nung[ V_]

Control voltage

- 220
110

115

spannung V_]

Venfff/Kuppqus -
Valve/coupling volfage

24

24

lkw

Gesamtnennieist UT
Totol rofed consumplion

34

Gesaminennstrom [A]

Total rafed current

83

143

63

75

72

158

137

68

max . Vorsicherung

[4]

max. inpuf fuse

&0

125

60

60

60

125

125

60

empfohlener
Querschnit!

[ ]

Recommended
cross section

P

50

16

16

16

50

AWG

AWG

Schalitpian - Nr.

646 140

Circuit diggram - N2 536 717
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Schaltteilliste
Bez. Benennung TRAUB Typ Fabrikat  |EO
Design. Description Order -N© Vendor Loc
M8-X21| Steckgehduse Anb. E4S 208 424 09 30 048 0301 Harting S
I (plug in socket)
Kontaktleiste Buchse D 64 | 206 379 | 09 21 064 3101 - I| Harting
| (multi-socket-plug) |
| Kontaktleiste Stifte D 64 | 206 380 | 09 21 064 3001 | Harting
(multi-pin-plug) . |
| Kontaktbuchse 207 281 | 09 15 000 6204 Harting
Reihe D 0,14 - 0,37
BisiEl- (crimp insert female)
Kontaktstifte 207 280 09 15 000 6104 Harting
Reihe D 0,14 - 0,37
(crimp insert male)
I M8-X23 Steckgehduse Anb. E24 206 37C 09 30 024 0301 Harting B
{plug in socket)
] Kontaktleiste Buchse E24 205 758 09 33 024 2702 Harting
(multi-pocket-plug)
" Kontakt buchs 206 575 | 0933 000 6204 arting
: Reihe E 1,5 '
el lod~ (crimp insert male)
i :
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Schaltteilliste

TRAUB :
Bez. Benennung Best- Nr Typ Fabrikat |EO
M4-A1 | Relais-Modul 22,5 mm 208 244 RM 3/1 Murr- 1
-A2 | Schr 3/1 024/GS Elektronik
| M4-X10| Steckgehduse Anbau E24 206 370 09 30 024 0301 Harting i
Kontaktleist B4 E24 205 758 09 33 024 2702 Harting 1
Kontaktbuchse E 0,75-1 206 571 09 33 000 6205 Harting 1
Kontaktbuchse E 1,5 206 675 09 33 000 6204 Harting 1
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